3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-12-28
01:53:54

2 2021-12-28
01:53:54

3 2021-12-28
01:53:54

BITCOIN
32tcdXjykbzAKV8MbXBx6ihgGtuABl44qb

0.00026932 BTC&
16.97 USD

0.00026932 BTC &
16.97 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

eddBb2ce732759317241d6 - 0.00002671 BTC &

718052ad169377eb07a59b 1.31 USD

Oebee8d49bcd8h658471

0660e058c2306a0f8hdee7 - 0.00001000 BTC

7f139c38abasSccf272d9d1 0.49 USD

29e8d045f42c7c8ead24

0660e058c2306a0f8bdee7 - 0.00001000 BTC &

7f139c38abasccf272d9d1 0.49 USD

29e8d045f42c7c8ea324
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/32tcdXjykbzAKV8MbXBx6ihgGtuAB144qb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edd0b2ce732759317241d6718052ad169377eb07a59b0e6ee8d49bcd8b658471
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edd0b2ce732759317241d6718052ad169377eb07a59b0e6ee8d49bcd8b658471
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/edd0b2ce732759317241d6718052ad169377eb07a59b0e6ee8d49bcd8b658471
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0660e058c2306a0f8bdee77f139c38aba5ccf272d9d129e8d045f42c7c8ea324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0660e058c2306a0f8bdee77f139c38aba5ccf272d9d129e8d045f42c7c8ea324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0660e058c2306a0f8bdee77f139c38aba5ccf272d9d129e8d045f42c7c8ea324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0660e058c2306a0f8bdee77f139c38aba5ccf272d9d129e8d045f42c7c8ea324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0660e058c2306a0f8bdee77f139c38aba5ccf272d9d129e8d045f42c7c8ea324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0660e058c2306a0f8bdee77f139c38aba5ccf272d9d129e8d045f42c7c8ea324

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-12-28
01:53:54

2021-12-28
01:53:54

2019-11-15
02:56:07

2019-08-19
03:27:38

2019-08-17
19:05:41

2019-08-15
17:55:57

2019-08-12
13:38:33

2019-08-11
13:46:50

2019-08-11
13:46:50

Transaction Id

T6c6673e06950687ab537f

3322eb8b77e0e3de98hcec

7ed6fl17de261eleb4afd

d405e125e476b02b74cff7

b2363¢c77190c038c45f91b

9562ddfb929067381d76

c5493a08dac4cfd8eed3ba

c34ahd11011343f352ca25

25c72383fc0456392ded

4923dc316b029fed2df45d

685770daad74ea24abf000

5a00aa70afela7cl4b4ec

8h82762fb778728fh86e91

3a7420df49221b09d090de

£94892a039944a593c8b

72f7f49f597f0176b215c0O

7da3550a8c604ehba85d46d

ccdB@abcbdlebfb6a78cthb

fec2487eb6a7c620223ee37

b7e5e537d5530b692fc086

d9f96e668bb2eaabads6

ab633a8ed4c0a899c8h5633

008343279f3a44a4c7c8ee

€428a689966409067598

bedfee8a3dfa7509244a84a

2a2dcfedSee70d734d973d

08b3fabbdSbh9948b807a

Amount

0.00011000
5.41 USD

0.00007159

3.52 USD

0.00004102

0.00002671

0.00004102

0.00007159

0.00011000

0.00001000

0.00001000

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6c6673e06950687ab537f3322eb8b77e0e3de98bcec7ed6f17de261e0eb4afd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6c6673e06950687ab537f3322eb8b77e0e3de98bcec7ed6f17de261e0eb4afd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f6c6673e06950687ab537f3322eb8b77e0e3de98bcec7ed6f17de261e0eb4afd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d405e125e476b02b74cff7b2363c77190c038c45f91b9562ddfb929067381d76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d405e125e476b02b74cff7b2363c77190c038c45f91b9562ddfb929067381d76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d405e125e476b02b74cff7b2363c77190c038c45f91b9562ddfb929067381d76
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5493a08dac4cfd8eed3bac34abd11011343f352ca2525c72383fc0456392ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5493a08dac4cfd8eed3bac34abd11011343f352ca2525c72383fc0456392ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5493a08dac4cfd8eed3bac34abd11011343f352ca2525c72383fc0456392ded
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4923dc316b029fed2df45d685770daad74ea24abf0005a00aa70afe1a7c144ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4923dc316b029fed2df45d685770daad74ea24abf0005a00aa70afe1a7c144ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4923dc316b029fed2df45d685770daad74ea24abf0005a00aa70afe1a7c144ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b82762fb778728fb86e913a7420df49221b09d090def94892a039944a593c8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b82762fb778728fb86e913a7420df49221b09d090def94892a039944a593c8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8b82762fb778728fb86e913a7420df49221b09d090def94892a039944a593c8b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72f7f49f597f0176b215c07da3550a8c604eba85d46dccd0a6c6d1ebf6a78cfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72f7f49f597f0176b215c07da3550a8c604eba85d46dccd0a6c6d1ebf6a78cfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72f7f49f597f0176b215c07da3550a8c604eba85d46dccd0a6c6d1ebf6a78cfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fec2487e6a7c620223ee37b7e5e537d5530b692fc086d9f96e668b62eaabad56
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fec2487e6a7c620223ee37b7e5e537d5530b692fc086d9f96e668b62eaabad56
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fec2487e6a7c620223ee37b7e5e537d5530b692fc086d9f96e668b62eaabad56
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a633a8ed4c0a899c8b5633008343279f3a44a4c7c8eee42aa689966409067598
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a633a8ed4c0a899c8b5633008343279f3a44a4c7c8eee42aa689966409067598
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a633a8ed4c0a899c8b5633008343279f3a44a4c7c8eee42aa689966409067598
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bedfee8a3fa7509244a84a2a2dcfed5ee70d734d973d08b3fabbd5b9948b807a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bedfee8a3fa7509244a84a2a2dcfed5ee70d734d973d08b3fabbd5b9948b807a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bedfee8a3fa7509244a84a2a2dcfed5ee70d734d973d08b3fabbd5b9948b807a

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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